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Event 1 Girls Discus Throw 1A-Private (9)

Valhalla Stadium, Berry College

Meet Program

Event 5 Girls Long Jump 1A-Private (9)
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2017 GHSA T&F State Meet Classes 1A-Private, 4A, 7A - 5/11/2017 to 5/13/2017

Pos Name

School Seed Mark

Pos Name

School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 Sydnee Walker
Wy'kia Frelot
Agnes Pare
Damali Danavall
Kacey Kemp
Avyonce Carter
Clara Ann Hammel
Elizabeth Gibbs
Julia Harisay

© 00N OB~ W

King's Ridge
North Cobb Chr
Mt. de Sales
Tallulah Falls
Darlington
Wesleyan
Providence Chr
Landmark Chr
Athens Acade

Event 2 Boys Discus Throw 1A-Private (9)

89-03
90-01
90-10
100-11
102-02
107-01
110-02
126-11
139-11

Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 Frances Herrin
Christiny Reeves
Mackenzie Gignilliat
Heaven Simmons
Faith Boyington
Camryn Bourne
Meredith Potts
Jacqueline Savage
Meagan Lynch

© 00 ~NO OB~ W

Athens Acade
First Presby
Walker

Athens Chris
Stratford Acad
Paideia
Galloway

North Cobb Chr
Wesleyan

Event 6 Boys Long Jump 1A-Private (9)

15-07.25
15-09.75
15-10.75
16-00.25
16-01.00
16-02.25
16-05.25
16-07.75
17-02.25

Pos Name

School Seed Mark

Pos Name

School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Evan Reese

Jacob Hunt

John Ward

Alan Harris

Reggie Burnette

Elijah Ball

Carson Brown

Paul Mullinax

Addison Brown

© 00N U1 WwN

Savannah Chr
Darlington
Athens Acade
Mt. Vernon

Mt. Vernon
Darlington
Whitefield Acad
Athens Acade
Athens Chris

Event 3 Girls High Jump 1A-Private (9)

123-09
127-07
132-07
135-04
135-08
146-01
147-09
151-07
154-04

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Trey Robinson
Orion Caldwell
Alex Calvert
Nicolas Toomer
Zatrick Pearce
Thomas Davis
Roosevelt Trammel
Titus Moore
Sean Queen

© 00N Ul b WwN

Our Lady of Mel 20-06.50

King's Ridge
Hebron Chr
Landmark Chr
Tallulah Falls
Paideia
Providence Chr
First Presby
Elca

Event 7 Girls Pole Vault 1A-Private (9)

20-08.00
20-11.00
20-11.25
20-11.75
21-05.50
21-06.00
21-06.00
23-02.25

Pos Name

School Seed Mark

Pos Name

School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Sydney Williams
Riley Overton
Taylor Paulsen
Drake Miscall
Madison Pickerel
Abby Magoola
Becky Arbiv
Elizabeth Oliver
Sutton West

© 00 N Ol b Wb

Athens Acade
Mt. Paran Chr
Walker
Stratford Acad
Athens Chris
Sav Ctry Day
Weber School
Savannah Chr
Wesleyan

Event 4 Boys High Jump 1A-Private (9)

4-10.00
4-10.00
4-10.00
5-00.00
5-00.00
5-00.00
5-00.00
5-00.00
5-00.00

Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 Anna Davis
Clara Heiss
Morgan Millikan
Julia Goldschmidt
Mary-Kellison Thorne
Janie Williams
Mackenzie Gignilliat
Ariel Arbiv
Becky Arbiv

© 00 N Ol b Wb

Tallulah Falls
Athens Chris
Mt. Pisgah Chr
Hebron Chr
Landmark Chr
Athens Acade
Walker

Weber School
Weber School

Event 8 Boys Pole Vault 1A-Private (9)

8-06.00
9-00.00
9-00.00
9-00.00
9-00.00
9-06.00
11-00.00
12-00.00
13-04.00

Pos Name School Seed Mark Pos Name School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Taj Dodson Our Lady of Mer 5-10.00 1 JPHayes Holy Innocents  10-06.00
2 Jordan Jakes Elca 5-10.00 2 Tucker Massey Stratford Acad  11-00.00
3 John Stewart Hebron Chr 5-10.00 3 Tucker Keadle Hebron Chr 12-00.00
4 Thala Freeman Tallulah Falls 6-00.00 4 Ryver Morrow Hebron Chr 12-00.00
5 Nathan Hunt Stratford Acad  6-00.00 5 Aleks Slavich Brookstone 12-00.00
6 Jareus Bong Dibongue Riverside Mil 6-00.00 6 James Bruebeck Riverside Mil ~ 12-06.00
7 McKinley Thompson Stratford Acad  6-00.00 7 Price Willoch Walker 12-06.00
8 Brandon Selders Calvary Day 6-02.00 8 Christopher Lee Wesleyan 13-00.00
9 Elijah McKoy Darlington 6-02.00 9 Alex Thomas Holy Innocents  14-00.00




The Westminster Schools

Valhalla Stadium, Berry College

Event 9 Girls Shot Put 1A-Private (9)

Meet Program
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Event 13 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A-Private (8)

Pos Name School Seed Mark Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Flight 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Agnes Pare Mt. de Sales 31-03.50 1 Athens Acade A 51.13

Allie Gordon
Clara Ann Hammel
Jira Smith
Schuyler Heflin
Elizabeth Gibbs
Kori McDaniel
Sydnee Walker
Julia Harisay

© 00 ~NO OB~ W

Tattnall Square  31-05.00
Providence Chr 31-05.75
Mt. Pisgah Chr 32-03.50
North Cobb Chr 33-09.25
Landmark Chr  35-05.50
St. Francis 39-05.25
King's Ridge 39-10.75
Athens Acade  39-11.25

Event 10 Boys Shot Put 1A-Private (9)

Pos Name

School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Carson Brown

Edward Verdee

Jourdain Irvin

Evan Reese

Addison Brown

Elijah Ball

Ahmir Lee

Paul Mullinax

LenNeth Whitehead

© 00N Ul b WwN

Whitefield Acad 45-00.00
Holy Innocents  45-05.00
Stratford Acad  46-02.00
Savannah Chr  47-09.25
Athens Chris 48-00.00
Darlington 48-02.00
Mt. Vernon 48-09.50
Athens Acade  49-06.75
Athens Acade  60-10.50

Event 11 Girls Triple Jump 1A-Private (9)

Pos Name

School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 Mackenzie Gignilliat
Emily Lorenz
Frances Herrin
Meredith Potts
Callie Davis
Becky Arbiv
Christine Catherman
Briana Docsol
Clark Kelly

© 00 N O b Wb

Walker 32-09.25
Mt. Paran Chr  32-11.00
Athens Acade  33-00.00
Galloway 33-01.50
Wesleyan 33-03.25
Weber School  33-05.50
Holy Innocents 33-09.75
Tallulah Falls ~ 33-10.00
Mt. de Sales 35-03.00

Event 12 Boys Triple Jump 1A-Private (9)

Pos Name

School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Nicholas Harris
Grant Frerking
Robert Johnson
Russell Mole
Chris Edmonds
Elijah McKoy
Thala Freeman
Sean Queen
Nicolas Toomer

© 00N OB~ W

Whitefield Acad 41-02.00
Wesleyan 41-03.50
First Presby 41-05.00
Stratford Acad  41-11.50
Brookstone 42-05.00

Darlington 42-08.50
Tallulah Falls ~ 42-10.50
Elca 44-04.50

Landmark Chr  44-06.25

1) Frances Herrin
3) Eden Sears
5) Sydney Williams
2 Mt. Pisgah Chr
1) Jira Smith
3) Katelyn McConnell
5) Allison Eith
3 Athens Chris
1) Clara Heiss
3) Heaven Simmons
5) Kayla Martin
4 Wesleyan
1) Callie Davis
3) Meagan Lynch
5) Caroline Gross
5 Whitefield Acad
1) Amliya Little
3) Shelby Wingate
5) Kaitlyn Johnson
6 Elca
1) Jasmine Senter
3) Samantha Mitchell
5) T'Aja Cameron
7 Mt de Sales
1) Ona Nwabueze
3) Kenya Thomas
5) Clark Kelly
8 George Walton
1) Lexi Coleman
3) Kendall Garrett
5) Callie Houck

2) Katie Phillips

4) Jasmine Barrow

6) Madison Anderson
50.53

2) Morgan Weaver

4) Morgan Millikan

49.97
2) Miranda Powell
4) Kristin Stephens
6) Gabby Martin

49.25
2) Sutton West
4) Mikayla Coombs
6) Karley Welch

49.90
2) Logan VanArsdale
4) Emily Little

50.01
2) Kayland Thomason
4) Reagan Johnson
6) Palmer Pinholster
50.79
2) Adaeze Nwabueze
4) Anna Vorisek
6) Ali Barth
51.26
2) Spring Rawl
4) Caroline Hart
6) Victoria Williams
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Event 14 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A-Private (8) Event 16 Boys 1600 Meter Run 1A-Private (16)

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Lane Name School Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Mt de Sales A 4421 1  Griffin McCauley Paideia 4:33.05
1) Jaden Wilson 2) Tracey Owens 2 Ryan lyer Athens Acade 4:34.21
3) Kaleb Walker 4) Adrian Hardwick 3 Ben Davies Holy Innocents  4:35.10
5) Matthew McNair 6) Justin Lucas 4 Kermit Jackson Landmark Chr ~ 4:36.41
2 Elca B ' 44.03 5  Alex van Schoor Galloway 4:36.93
1; Jela;]n Pearson 2; Isaiah Mays . 6 brandon Potra Hebron Chr 4:40.79
3) Josh Mays 4) Justin Menar 7 Alex Branch Athens Acade  4:46.99
5) Mason Stewart 6) Kobi Mitchell 8  Chris Geiger Tallulah Falls ~ 4:47.92
3 Wh|tef|§Id Acad A . 43.75 9 Jonathan House Mt. Paran Chr 4:53.27
;) jo:/'anllalmon Z) ﬁryﬁelDa\Ss . 10 Caleb Corliss Whitefield Acad 4:53.28
) ultan viunoz ) Icholas marris 11  Daniel Harvey Savannah Chr 4:53.59
5) Willie Fulks 6) Brian Pickens . )

4 Elca A 4224 12 Lawson Blake Darlington 4:54.32
. 13  Zachary Justice Whitefield Acad  4:56.00
1) Eric Motes 2) Jeffrey Uzzell 14 Huah Kell S h Ch 5.05.73

3) Sean Queen 4) Jaylen Coleman ugh Ketler ava}nna r e
5) Nate McCollum 15 Eduardo Barquet Aqguinas 5:10.70
5  Riverside Mil A 43.37 16  Seth Brahney Mt. de Sales 5:12.58

1) Demarko Hooper
3) Antonio Copeland
5) Isaac Teasly

6 Our Lady of Merc

2) Demaldi Lasisi
4) Charles Dimnwaobi
6) Darrell White

A 43.93

Event 17 Girls 400 Meter Dash 1A-Private (8)

Lane Name

School Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Finals

1) Victor Cross 2) Caleb Pressley 1 Erthaly Thomas Our Lady of Mer 1:01.87
3) Trey Robinson 4) Taj Dodson 2 Jasmine Barrow Athens Acade 1:01.07
5) Isaih Harvey 3 Sutton West Wesleyan 59.31
7 Mt Vernon A 44.10 4 Kayland Thomason Elca 58.41
1) John Watson 2) Ahmir Lee 5 Meagan Lynch Wesleyan 59.39
3) Justin Douglas 4) Austin Douglas 6 Parke Faison Holy Innocents 59.84
5) Steven Butz 7 Lexi Coleman George Walton  1:01.51
8 Hebron Chr A 44.58 8 Morgan Thomas Elca 1:02.99

1) Christian Marquez
3) Chandler Lewis
5) Bailey Butler

2) Victor Gipson
4) Ja'Leak Perry
6) Alex Calvert

Event 15 Girls 1600 Meter Run 1A-Private (16)

Event 18 Boys 400 Meter Dash 1A-Private (8)

Lane Name

School Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Finals

- 1 Demaldi Lasisi Riverside Mil 52.10
Lan«::- Name - School Seed Time 2 lsaac Teasly Riverside Mil 51.80
Section 1of 1 Finals 3 Zatrick Pearce Tallulah Falls 50.80
1 Nicole Fegans Landmark Chr 4:58.01 4 Nicolas Toomer Landmark Chr 50.69
2 Anna Marian Block Athens Acade 5:07.44 5 Donovan Pickett Landmark Chr 51.15
3 Sophia West Paideia 5:08.23 6 Joel Brown Brookstone 51.60
4 Jackie Addy Holy Innocents  5:10.60 7 Trevor Bone Athens Acade 51.99
5 Reagan Mahoney Atlanta Inter. o12.71 8 Brian Pickens Whitefield Acad ~ 52.19
6 Emily Elder Athens Acade 5:27.55
7 Nicole Polemitis Mt. Paran Chr ~ 5:34.09 Event 19 Girls 100 Meter Dash 1A-Private (8)
8 Miranda Taylor Hebron Chr 5:34.14 Lane Name School Seed Time
9 Perry Gresham Tallulah Falls 5:35.61 Section 1of 1 FEinals
10  Emily Little Whitefield Acad  5:40.23 1 Shelby Wingate Whitefield Acad ~ 12.83
11 Sam Posey Mt. Pisgah Chr  5:42.11 2 Jacqueline Savage North Cobb Chr ~ 12.69
12 Abby Gardner Mt. Paran Chr 5:52.18 3 Jasmine Senter Elca 12.58
13 Alexa Staudt Savannah Chr 5:56.61 4 T'Aja Cameron Elca 12.52
14 Moriah Harris Calvary Day 6:06.67 5  Kristin Stephens Athens Chris 12.66
16  Anna Grace Reeves First Presby 6:23.76 7 Morgan Millikan Mt. Pisgah Chr 12.80
8 Ona Nwabueze Mt. de Sales 13.19
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Event 20 Boys 100 Meter Dash 1A-Private (8)

Valhalla Stadium, Berry College

Meet Program

Event 24 Boys 800 Meter Run 1A-Private (8)
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Lane Name

School Seed Time

Lane Name

School Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Tijah Whatley

Willie Fulks

Charles Dimnwaobi

Jeffrey Uzzell

Kai Williams

Eric Motes

Jake Wilson

Antonio Copeland

O ~NO Ol wWwN

Darlington
Whitefield Acad
Riverside Mil
Elca

Mt. Pisgah Chr
Elca

Mt. Paran Chr
Riverside Mil

11.34
11.13
10.91
10.85
10.88
11.30
11.29
11.36

Event 21 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 1A-Private (8)

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Ben Davies

Kermit Jackson

Alex van Schoor

Drew Swan

brandon Potra

Charlie Pike

Caleb Hall

Aaron Hughes

O ~NO O wWwN

Event 25 Girls 200 Meter Dash 1A-Private (8)

Holy Innocents
Landmark Chr
Galloway
Athens Acade
Hebron Chr
Galloway
Providence Chr
Tallulah Falls

1:56.13
2:01.09
1:59.20
2:03.60
2:01.44
2:05.34
2:06.06
2:06.13

Lane Name

School Seed Time

Lane Name

School Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Sadie Frame

Renee Dockins

Anna Davis

Morgan Lewis

Katie Phillips

Clara Heiss

Morgan Weaver

Miranda Powell

O ~NO O WwN

First Presby
Mt. Paran Chr
Tallulah Falls
Mt. Vernon
Athens Acade
Athens Chris
Mt. Pisgah Chr
Athens Chris

16.75
16.41
15.96
14.19
15.79
15.97
16.63
16.86

Event 22 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 1A-Private (8)

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Adaeze Nwabueze
Jasmine Senter
Kristin Stephens
T'Aja Cameron
Meagan Lynch
Morgan Millikan
Jacqueline Savage
Rebekah Haynes

O ~NO O WwN

Mt. de Sales
Elca

Athens Chris
Elca

Wesleyan

Mt. Pisgah Chr
North Cobb Chr
Prince Avenue

Event 26 Boys 200 Meter Dash 1A-Private (8)

26.21
25.76
25.59
24.92
25.88
26.28
26.04
26.67

Lane Name

School Seed Time

Lane Name

School Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Finals
1  Wesley Tillman

Matthew McNair

Jack McHugh

Titus Moore

Brandon Stone

Cedric Robertson

Victor Cross

Sean Queen

O ~NO O WwN

Brookstone

Mt. de Sales
King's Ridge
First Presby
Landmark Chr
George Walton
Our Lady of Mel
Elca

Event 23 Girls 800 Meter Run 1A-Private (8)

16.01
15.53
15.20
14.86
15.06
15.34
15.89
16.09

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Tijah Whatley
Roosevelt Trammel
Zatrick Pearce
Jeffrey Uzzell
Charles Dimnwaobi
Eric Motes
Victor Gipson
Jakob Wooten

O ~NO O WwN

Darlington
Providence Chr
Tallulah Falls
Elca

Riverside Mil
Elca

Hebron Chr
Mt. Pisgah Chr

23.31
23.00
22.78
22.09
22.10
22.92
23.11
23.43

Event 27 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 1A-Private (8)

Lane Name

School Seed Time

Lane Name

School Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Anna Marian Block

Reagan Mahoney

Jackie Addy

Kate Flory

Lindsey Biggar

Sarah Foreman

Bailey Edwards

Mary Jane Meyer

0 ~NO O WN

Athens Acade
Atlanta Inter.
Holy Innocents
Darlington
Landmark Chr
Landmark Chr
Wesleyan
Savannah Chr

2:15.73
2:19.37
2:20.65
2:23.61
2:23.95
2:25.67
2:29.76
2:30.31

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Sutton West

Morgan Weaver

Anna Davis

Morgan Lewis

Katie Phillips

Tori Johnson

Samantha Mitchell

Sadie Frame

0 ~NO O WN

Wesleyan

Mt. Pisgah Chr
Tallulah Falls
Mt. Vernon
Athens Acade
Hebron Chr
Elca

First Preshy

49.16
48.88
46.59
45.42
46.92
47.20
49.16
50.22



The Westminster Schools

Valhalla Stadium, Berry College

Event 28 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 1A-Private (8)

Meet Program
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Event 31 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A-Private (8)

Lane Name School Seed Time Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Demarko Hooper Riverside Mil 42.25 1 Holy Innocents A 4:17.88
2 Jordan Jakes Elca 41.83 1) Jackie Addy 2) Parke Faison
3 Joel Brown Brookstone 41.60 3) Erin Hill 4) Maddie Lowe
4 Brandon Stone Landmark Chr 40.04 ) 5) CgriStil?eC Eatherman 6) Molly Sheats 28
5 Victor Cross Our Lady of Mel  40.19 Landmark Chr A 4:13.
6 Roth Wilcox Darlinthn 42.09 1) Mary Kellison Thorne 2) Sarah Foreman
7 Drew Swan Athens Acade 42.00 3) Lindsey Biggar 4) Nicole Fegans
8 Jack McHugh King's Ridge 42.97 5) Erin Fegans 6) Madison Schmidlkofer
3 Athens Acade A 4:10.57
Event 29 Girls 3200 Meter Run 1A-Private (16) 1) Jasmine Barrow 2) Katie Phillips
Lane Name School Seed Time 3) Frances Herrin 4) Anna} Marian Block
Section 1of 1 Finals 5) Eden Sears 6) Madison Ande.rson
1 Nicole Fegans Landmark Chr  10:49.79 4 Wesl_eyan A . 4:00.74
2 Erin Fegans Landmark Chr  11:26.94 1) Mikayla Coombs 2) Caroline Gross
. - ) 3) Sutton West 4) Meagan Lynch
3 Sophia West Paideia 11:48.55 :
4 Kate Flory Darlington 12:03.72 5) Mary Ann Manley 6) Emrie Harbou.r
) 5 Elca A 4:04.39
5 Emily Elder Athen_s Acade  12:03.74 1) Reagan Johnson 2) Samantha Mitchell
6 KaraShepp Mt. Pisgah Chr  12:11.69 3) Morgan Thomas 4) Kayland Thomason
7 Nicole Polemitis Mt. Paran Chr  12:27.79 5) T'Aja Cameron 6) Nina Stroud
8 Alexa Staudt Savannah Chr ~ 12:39.01 6 Tallulah Falls A 4:12.15
9 Emily Little Whitefield Acad 12:42.55 1) Sydney Spivey 2) Perry Gresham
10 Amanda Jackson Hebron Chr 12:48.54 3) Sunni Brett 4) Anna Davis
11  Anna Huntington Providence Chr 12:57.69 5) Briana Docsol 6) Madison Ball
12 Nikki Villa Wesleyan 13:00.05 7 Wesleyan B 4:16.84
13 Hannah Harris Calvary Day 13:05.45 1) Callie Davis 2) Miller Louthan
14 Michelle Goodall Atlanta Inter.  13:13.68 3) Karley Welch 4) Bailey Edwards
15 Palmer Bowles Aaquinas 14:09.31 5) Georgia Kuehn 6) Nicole Fasciana
16  Ellie Peterson Stratford Acad  14:36.30 8 Savannah Chr A 4:18.66
1) Skylar Ackerman 2) De'Jovia Davis
Event 30 Boys 3200 Meter Run 1A-Private (16) 3; Ge)r/]esis Lewis 4; Jennifer Colter
Lane Name School Seed Time 5) Emma Jepson 6) Alexa Staudt
Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Griffin McCauley Paideia 10:08.16
2 Ryan lyer Athens Acade  10:17.72
3 Seth Cruver Landmark Chr ~ 10:18.19
4 Kameron Jackson Landmark Chr ~ 10:22.59
5 Alex Branch Athens Acade  10:24.23
6 Alec Tubbs Paideia 10:27.91
7 Ethan Selph Hebron Chr 10:38.56
8 Zachary Justice Whitefield Acad 10:41.77
9 Lawson Blake Darlington 10:43.71
10 Jonathan House Mt. Paran Chr  10:45.64
11 Devin Wade Whitefield Acad 10:46.65
12 Caleb Pattillo Brookstone 10:58.99
13 Seth Brahney Mt. de Sales 11:01.75
14 Michael Fabiano Hebron Chr 11:01.97
15 Harry Meyer Savannah Chr  11:05.04
16 Eduardo Barquet Aquinas 11:12.80
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Meet Program

Event 32 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A-Private (8)
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Our Lady of Merc A 3:35.46
1) Victor Cross 2) Nyles Lever-Roaf
3) John Mbadugha 4) Patrick Dillon
5) Jamil Sawyerr 6) Trey Robinson
2 Tallulah Falls A 3:32.29
1) Rolain Saintilus 2) Aaron Hughes
3) Thala Freeman 4) Zatrick Pearce
5) Ajani Knowles 6) Caleb Griffis
3 Elca A 3:30.28
1) Thaddeus Underwood 2) Tahj Boyd
3) Kobi Mitchell 4) Jordan Jakes
5) Jelan Pearson 6) Nate McCollum
4 Landmark Chr A 3:26.75
1) Donovan Pickett 2) Kermit Jackson
3) Brandon Stone 4) Nicolas Toomer
5) Chandler Geerlings 6) Bernard Turner
5 Riverside Mil A 3:27.15
1) Demaldi Lasisi 2) Antonio Copeland
3) Charles Dimnwaobi 4) Isaac Teasly
5) Darrell White 6) Ryan Little
6 Holy Innocents A 3:32.67
1) Ben Davies 2) Stokes Henry
3) Zach Henry 4) Ziggy Zoller
5) Jackson Pellegrini
7 Hebron Chr A 3:32.57
1) brandon Potra 2) Victor Gipson
3) Christian Marquez 4) Sam Burke
5) Brendan Harrison 6) Alex Calvert
8 Athens Acade A 3:36.41
1) Trevor Bone 2) Ryan lyer
3) Alex Chronos 4) Drew Swan
5) Simon Sykes 6) Joel Moore




